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9. Piston and Connecting Rod

S/N Part number Part name Qty. S/N Part number Part name Qty. 

1 1004019-81D Snap ring, piston pin 12 

2 1004018-81D Connecting rod cover 6 

3 1004012-81D Top compression ring 6 

4 1004013-81D Second compression ring 6 

5 1004030-81D Type I steel oil ring assembly 6 

6 1004011-81D Piston (interchangeable) 6 

(1004011C81DM) 

7 1004020A81D Connecting link assembly 6 

8 1004026-81D Bearing shell (UPR), connecting rod 6 

9 1004028-81D Bearing shell (LWR), connecting rod 6 

(1004028A81D) 

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/ 
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com 

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om



~ 25 ~ 

 

3

12

4
5

6

1

7

8

9

 

 

Fig. 9 Piston and connecting rod 
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